Precision
Meets
Simplicity
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.co
One Platform Many Possibilities
m
Visit Us

polished with centration controlled within 3 arc minutes (better than 1' for select models). They are essential components
 for building beam expanders, wide-angle illumination, and image reduction systems.
Qualification
Key Applications
• Image Reduction : Shrinking the size of an image while increasing the field of view.
• Beam Expansion : Acting as the negative element in Galilean expanders.
• Aberration Balancing : Correcting spherical aberration introduced by positive lenses.
Dimension:
DC-K9 Series Ordering Information & Model List
DC-K9 Series Technical Specifications
Selection Chart
Model D (mm) f (mm) Te (mm) Tc (mm) fb (mm) r (mm) Centration
VLDC-K9-06-06 6 -6 3.06 1.5 -6.776 6.75 ≤ 1'
VLDC-K9-10-15 10 -15 3.6 2 -15.3 15.57 ≤ 1'
VLDC-K9-10-20 10 -20 3.2 2 -20.3 20.76 ≤ 1'
VLDC-K9-12-15 12.7 -15 4.7 2 -15.4 15.57 ≤ 1'
VLDC-K9-12-25 12.7 -25 3.6 2 -25.4 25.95 ≤ 1'
VLDC-K9-15-15 15 -15 5.9 2 -15.3 15.57 ≤ 1'
VLDC-K9-15-20 15 -20 4.8 2 -20.3 20.76 ≤ 1'
VLDC-K9-20-30 20 -30 5.3 2 -30.3 31.14 ≤ 1'
VLDC-K9-20-50 20 -50 3.9 2 -50.3 51.9 ≤ 1'
VLDC-K9-25-100 25 -100 3.4 2 -101 103.7 ≤ 1'
VLDC-K9-25-200 25 -200 2.9 2 -201 204.5 ≤ 1'
VLDC-K9-25A-25 25.4 -25 8.6 2 -25.4 25.95 ≤ 1'
VLDC-K9-25A-50 25.4 -50 5.2 2 -50.4 51.9 ≤ 1'
VLDC-K9-25A-70 25.4 -70 4.2 2 -70.4 72.66 ≤ 1'
VLDC-K9-25A-100 25.4 -100 3.6 2 -100.4 103.8 ≤ 1'
VLDC-K9-30-30 30 -30 9.7 2 -30.3 31.14 ≤ 1'
VLDC-K9-30-60 30 -60 5.7 2 -60.3 62.28 ≤ 1'
VLDC-K9-30-80 30 -80 4.7 2 -80.3 83.04 ≤ 1'
VLDC-K9-50-100 50 -100 9.1 3 -100.5 103.8 ≤ 1'
VLDC-K9-50-150 50 -150 7.2 3 -150.5 155.7 ≤ 1'
VLDC-K9-50-200 50 -200 6.2 3 -200.2 207.5 ≤ 1'
VLDC-K9-50-250 50 -250 5.3 3 -250.5 230 ≤ 1'
VLDC-K9-50A-50 50.8 -50.8 16.3 3 -51.3 46 ≤ 1'
VLDC-K9-50A-100 50.8 -100 9.3 3 -100.5 103.8 ≤ 1'
 K9 Double-Concave Lens